Bradford Area High School

81 Interstate Pkwy
Bradford, PA 16701-1099
School Phone: 814-362-3845

SCHEDULE 2016 - 2017 Girls Varsity Soccer

Day
Thu

Fri

Sat

Wed

Sat

Mon

Thu

Mon

Wed

Tue
Thu

Sat

Wed
Thu
Tue
Thu

Mon

Wed

Sat

Date
08/25

09/02

09/03

09/07

09/10

09/12

09/15

09/19

09/21

09/27
09/29

10/01

10/05
10/06
10/11
10/13

10/17

10/19

10/22

Time

5:00 pm

7:00 pm

12:00 pm

5:00 pm

10:00 am

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm
6:00 pm

11:00 am

4:00 pm
6:00 pm
4:30 pm
6:00 pm

6:30 pm

5:00 pm

1:00 pm

Vs

Vs

Vs

V'S

V'S

V'S

V'S

Q)

V'S

Opponent(s)
St. Marys Area (s)

Smethport Area Junior/Senior

Portville Central

Dubois Area Senior

Iroquois Jr.-Sr.

Central Tech

Titusville Senior

Corry Area Middle/

Qil City Senior

Warren Area
Villa Maria Academy (Erie)

Seneca

Titusville Senior

Smethport Area Junior/Senior
Corry Area Middle/

Oil City Senior

Warren Area

East (Erie)

Ft. Leboeuf

Title

Bradford Tournament

Bradford Tournament

JV

JV

JV

JV

JV
JV

JV

JV

JV

JV

JV

Location

Bradford Area High
School

Bradford Area High
School

Bradford Area High
School

Bradford Area High
School

Bradford Area High
School

Bradford Area High
School

Bradford Area High
School

Bradford Area High
School

Bradford Area High
School

Bradford Area High
School

Bradford Area High
School

Bradford Area High
School

Information is not guaranteed for accuracy. Please check schedulestar.com for event updates.
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