Bradford Area High School

81 Interstate Pkwy Bradford, PA 16701-1099 School Phone: 814-362-3845



SCHEDULE 2016 - 2017 Girls Varsity Soccer

Day	Date	Time	O	Opponent(s)	Title	Location	Score
Thu	08/25	5:00 pm	vs S	St. Marys Area (s)		Bradford Area High School	
Fri	09/02	7:00 pm	vs S	Smethport Area Junior/Senior	Bradford Tournament	Bradford Area High School	2 - 0
Sat	09/03	12:00 pm	vs P	Portville Central	Bradford Tournament	Bradford Area High School	0 - 4
Wed	09/07	5:00 pm	vs D	Dubois Area Senior	JV	Bradford Area High School	
Sat	09/10	10:00 am	@ Ir	roquois JrSr.	JV		
Mon	09/12	5:00 pm	vs C	Central Tech	JV	Bradford Area High School	
Thu	09/15	5:00 pm	vs T	Titusville Senior	JV	Bradford Area High School	
Mon	09/19	5:00 pm	vs C	Corry Area Middle/		Bradford Area High School	
Wed	09/21	5:00 pm	vs C	Oil City Senior		Bradford Area High School	
Tue	09/27	5:00 pm	@ V	Warren Area	JV		
Thu	09/29	6:00 pm	@ V	Villa Maria Academy (Erie)	JV		
Sat	10/01	11:00 am	vs S	Seneca	JV	Bradford Area High School	
Wed	10/05	4:00 pm	@ T	Titusville Senior	JV		
Thu	10/06	6:00 pm	@ S	Smethport Area Junior/Senior			
Tue	10/11	4:30 pm	@ C	Corry Area Middle/			
Thu	10/13	6:00 pm	@ C	Oil City Senior			
Mon	10/17	6:30 pm	vs W	Warren Area	JV	Bradford Area High School	
Wed	10/19	5:00 pm	vs E	East (Erie)	JV	Bradford Area High School	
Sat	10/22	1:00 pm	vs F	Ft. Leboeuf	JV	Bradford Area High School	